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POLITIC4175_1 Politics of Immigration Mon 28/04/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4033_1 Citizenship and Democracy Mon 28/04/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO4121_1 Digital Society Mon 28/04/2025 14:00 01:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
CEES5055_1 Russian For SocSci (Intermed) Wed 30/04/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Timed Exam Within 24 Hours
CEES5076_1 Russian SocSci Intermed Sem2 Wed 30/04/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Timed Exam Within 24 Hours
POLITIC4184_1 Psychology of Politics Wed 30/04/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4131_1 Civil Society & Social Capital Thu 01/05/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL4043_1 Urban Economy Fri 02/05/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO4037_1 Soc of Cons: Hist & Theo Persp Fri 02/05/2025 09:30 03:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4161_1 Protest Politics Tue 06/05/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL3015_1 Health Policy Tue 06/05/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO1010_1 Sociology 1B: Crit Res Contemp Tue 06/05/2025 14:00 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL4029_1 Health Policy Tue 06/05/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
ESH4013_1 British Econ Policy 1940_51 Wed 07/05/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO4056_1 General Paper in Soc & Anth Wed 07/05/2025 14:00 03:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL1011_1 Social & Public Policy 1B Sat 10/05/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4172_1 Politics of Terror Mon 12/05/2025 14:00 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO2021_1 Sociology 2B Mon 12/05/2025 14:00 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL4030_1 Housing:Policy,Welfare & Mrkts Tue 13/05/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4001_1 American Politics Wed 14/05/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4153_1 Securitisation Thu 15/05/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
ESH1002_1 ESH 1B:Themes Glob 1914_C2008 Fri 16/05/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4090_1 European Politics Fri 16/05/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL4040_1 Making Public Policy Mon 19/05/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
CEES5075_1 Russian SocSci Beginners Sem2 Mon 19/05/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Timed Exam Within 24 Hours
CEES5054_1 Russian For SocSci (Begs) Mon 19/05/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Timed Exam Within 24 Hours
CEES1016_1 1B Communism and its Collap... Tue 20/05/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
CEES5074_1 Hungarian SocSci Beginner Sem2 Wed 21/05/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Timed Exam Within 24 Hours
SPS4001_1 The Scottish Enlightenment Fri 23/05/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit


